
SUMMER 2016 Long Island Ladies Soccer League    0-26

WEEK  # 1 Tuesday -  July 5 Thursday -  July 7

Misfits/Starz v Goaldig/Magic/Misfits Terryville Renegades v Babylon Strikers

Grasskickers/ Murphy Law v Passion/ Hurricanes LI United v Piranhas

Pumas v Challengers/Puma

Knockouts/Lazars v Phoenix/ Newfield

WEEK  # 2 Tuesday - July 12 Thursday - July 14

Knockouts/Lazars v Goaldig/Magic/Misfits Terryville Renegades v LI United

Phoenix/ Newfield v Passion/ Hurricanes Pumas v Babylon Strikers

Challengers/Puma v Piranhas

Misfits/Starz v Grasskickers/ Murphy Law

WEEK  # 3 Tuesday July 19 Thursday - July 21

Passion/ Hurricanes v Goaldig/Magic/Misfits Piranhas v Terryville Renegades

LI United v Pumas Babylon Strikers v Challengers/Puma

Knockouts/Lazars v Misfits/Starz

Grasskickers/ Murphy Law v Phoenix/ Newfield

WEEK  # 4 Tuesday - July 26 Thursday - July 28

Pumas v Terryville Renegades Piranhas v Babylon Strikers

Passion/ Hurricanes v Misfits/Starz Knockouts/Lazars v Grasskickers/ Murphy Law

Challengers/Puma v LI United

Phoenix/ Newfield v Goaldig/Magic/Misfits

WEEK  # 5 Tuesday- August 2 Thursday - August 4

Grasskickers/ Murphy Law v Goaldig/Magic/Misfits Passion/ Hurricanes v Knockouts/Lazars

Babylon Strikers v LI United Challengers/Puma v Terryville Renegades

Phoenix/ Newfield v Misfits/Starz

Piranhas v Pumas

WEEK  # 6 Tuesday - August 9 Thursday- August 11

Terryville Renegades v Challengers/Puma Knockouts/Lazars v Phoenix/ Newfield

Goaldig/Magic/Misfits v Passion/ Hurricanes Misfits/Starz v Grasskickers/ Murphy Law

Babylon Strikers v Piranhas

LI United v Pumas

WEEK  # 7 Tuesday- August 16 Thursday- August 18

Grasskickers/ Murphy Law v Passion/ Hurricanes Pumas v Babylon Strikers

Challengers/Puma v Piranhas Phoenix/ Newfield v Goaldig/Magic/Misfits

Terryville Renegades v LI United

Knockouts/Lazars v Misfits/Starz


